
 

 

 

 

2021-22 

 

Term Dates – Cardinal Newman Catholic School 

 

 

Christmas Term: 

 

Inset Day 1:    Wednesday, 1 September 2021 

Inset Day 2:    Thursday, 2 September 2021 

Term Begins for Years 7 & 12 only: Friday, 3 September 2021 

Term Begins for others:   Monday, 6 September 2021 

Half Term:    Monday, 25 October 2021 – Friday, 29 October 2021 

Last day of Term:    Friday, 17 December 2021 

 

 

Lent Term: 

 

Inset Day 3:    Tuesday, 4 January 2022 

Term Begins:    Wednesday, 5 January 2022 

Half Term:    Monday, 14 February 2022 – Friday, 18 February 2022 

Last day of Term:    Friday, 1 April 2022 

     (Easter Sunday – 17 April 2022) 

 

Pentecost Term: 

 

Term Begins:    Tuesday, 19 April 2022 

May Bank Holiday:   Monday, 2 May 2022 

Half Term:    Monday, 30 May 2022 – Friday, 3 June 2022 

Last Day of Term:   Wednesday, 20 July 2022 

Disaggregated Day 4:   Thursday, 21 July 2023 

Disaggregated Day 5:   Friday, 22 July 2022 

 

 

Four-day weekend will be created in June 2022 – the late May Spring Bank Holiday will move to Thursday, 2 June and 

an additional Bank Holiday will be created on Friday, 3 June. 


